RESULTS TEAM RESULTS BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

TJeam Code B 1+l 2+2 4x2 SLP 4x1 SL) .
D Norfolk Blue 28 26 30 30 30 28 28 30 27 30 27 26 22 30 30 24 22 314 1
C Hertfordshire QOrange 26 30 26 26 26 26 26 26 22 28 27 22 28 28 28 22 25 289 2
B Essex Red 20 0 28 28 28 30 30 28 30 26 30 28 24 22 26 26 30 283 3
A Cambridgeshire Sky 22 28 22 22 22 24 24 24 27 22 24 24 26 26 24 30 25 261 4
E Suffolk Maraon 24 24 24 24 24 22 22 22 24 24 22 30 30 24 22 28 28 258 5




RESULTS OBSTACLE RELAY BOYS

Event Name SHAFIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team ~Golowr  Trial1 Position _ Points.

B Essex Red 01:21.5 1 30
D Norfolk Blue 01:22.0 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 01:22.3 3 26
E Suffolk Maroon 01:24.3 4 24
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:26.3 5 22




RESULTS 1+1LAPRELAY BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team Colour  Triall Position  Points

C Hertfordshire Orange 00:25.5 1 30
A Cambridgeshire Sky 00:26.1 2 28
D Norfolk Blue 00:26.4 3 26
E Suffolk Maroon 00:28.2 4 24
B Essex Red 00:00.0 DNF 0




RESULTS 2+ 2 LAP RELAY _ BOYS

Event Name - SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026

Venue . UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team  Colour Triall Position Points!
D Norfolk Blue 00:51.8 1 30
B Essex Red 00:52.8 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 00:52.9 3 26
E Suffolk Maroon 00:56.6 4 24
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:02.4 5 22




RESULTS HURDLE RELAY BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team ____ Trial1_Position __Points]
D Norfolk Blue 00:58.0 1 30
B Essex Red 00:59.5 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 01:03.7 3 26
E Suffolk Maroon 01:.05.0 4 24
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:06.3 5 22




RESULTS OVER UNDER RELAY BOYS

Event Name SHAFIA East Regional FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

‘Team Code Team _ Cotour Trigli  Position  Points.
D Norfolk Blue 01:10.0 i 30

B Essex Red 01:10.1 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 01:12.7 3 26
E Suffolk Maroon 01:15.3 4 24
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:18.3 b 22




RESULTS 4 x 2 LAP RELAY BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date _ 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team ) _ . ~ Colowr  Triall Position

B Essex Red 01:44.8 1 30
D Norfolk Blue 01:45.6 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 01:51.4 3 26
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:53.4 4 24
E Suffolk Maroon 01:57.8 5 22




RESULTS 4x1LAP RELAY BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date ist February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

Iéan';_ Code Team ' Colour ~ Trialdl Position ;
B Norfolk Blue 00:52.5 1 30
B Essex Red 00:52.6 2 28
C Hertfordshire Orange 00:54.0 3 26
A Cambridgeshire Sky 00:54.2 4 24
E Suffolk Maroon 00:58.3 5 22




RESULTS 6 LAP PAALAUF BOYS

Event Name SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

iTeam Code Team . colowr Trial1 Position _
B Essex Red 01:21.7 1 30
D Norfolk Blue 01:23.4 2 28
C Hertfordshire Crange 01:24.8 3 26
A Cambridgeshire Sky 01:26.3 4 24
E Suffolk Maroon 01:31.4 5 22




RESULTS STANDING LONG JUMP BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team Name Trial1 Trial 2 Trial3 ! Position
BO2 Zion Ayo-Adeyemo B Essex 211 2.14 2,10 214 1
Do2 Elijah Bamfo D Norfolk 1.90 2.10 1.72 2.10 2
AD1 Charlie Qin (C&C) A Cambridgeshire 2.06 2.05 0.00 2.06 3
Bo6& Laiton Berryman- Burgoyne B Essex 2.06 1.93 1.82 2.06 4
D05 Thaddaeus Hall D Norfalk 2.05 0.00 1.98 2.05 5
BO7 Adeyemi Ogunwusi B Essex 201 1.39 1.97 201 6
AD2 Hamish Sills {C&C) A Cambridgeshire 1.87 1.91 1.83 191 7
Cco3 Finn Harley C Hertfordshire 1.82 1.79 1.84 1.84 8
Al3 Eddie Kong (H & N) A Cambridgeshire 0.00 1.77 1.70 1.77 9
E13 Toby Bromage E Suffolk 1.69 1.63 1.76 1.76 10
£09 Jan Wolny E Suffolk 1.72 1.62 1.58 1.72 11
C08 Albert Waleer C Herifordshire 1.63 0.00 151 163 12
D06 Cole Page D Norfolk 1.59 1.59 0.00 1.59 13
EO8 Jakub Bielesz E Suffolk 1.57 1.50 1.45 1.57 14




RESULTS STANDING LONG JUMP BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sporis Park

TeamCode Team Score ' Position

B Essex 6.21 i 1 1 0 1 30
A Cambridgeshire 5.74 2 = =2 0.5 2.5 27
D Norfolk 5.74 2 2= =2 0.5 25 27
E Suffolk 5.05 4 1 4 0 4 24
C Hertfordshire 3.47 5 1 5 0 5 22




RESULTS

Event
Date
Venue

Ozzie Goodfellow
Emmanuel Akhighe
Arthur Blyth

Alex Smith
Munachimse [keh
Jacob Smithyes
Connor Wilcox
loshua Wood (KS)
Jack Winpenny
Otiver Winpenny
Mayson Cox

Albert Goosen (KS)
Jensen Bowen
Dexter Hatt

Jack Slater (Hunts AC)

STANDING TRIPLE JUMP

SHA FlA East Regional FIAU11

1st February 2026
UEA Sports Park

_ Tral2
D Norfolk 594 5.93
C Hertfordshire 5.87 564
D Norfolk 587 5.57
B Essex 5.27 537
Cc Hertfordshire 5.22 5.53
B Essex 5.25 5.21
D Norfolk 497 4.94
A Cambridgeshire AT7 .11
E Suffolk 4.86 5.04
E Suffolk 5.05 4.98
E Suffolk 5.00 0.00
A Cambridgeshire 461 4.82
B Essex 479 4.58
C Hertfordshire 463 4.70
A Cambridgeshire 0.00 0.00

Trial3
5.58
5.77
5.61
5.67
5.50
4,92
5.20
5.15
511
4.92
4.78
4.72
471
4.63
0.00

5.94
5.87
5.87
567
5.53
5.25
5.20
5.15
5.11
5.05
5.00
482
4.79
4.70
0.00

BOYS

Position
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RESULTS STANDING TRIPLE JUMP BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team Score Position Pis

D Norfolk 17.01 1 30
C Hertfordshire 16.1 2 28
B Essex 15.71 3 26
E Suffolk 15.16 4 24
A Cambridgeshire 9.97 5 22




RESULTS VERTICAL JUMP BOYS

Event SHA FlA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code ;_r_éé'ﬁ:u_ﬁame_ I - Triall Tral2  Triat3
D10 Jude Nicholls D Norfolk 57 652 54 57 i
BO1 Archie Bowen B Essex 48 44 47 48 2
co7 Callum Bailey C Hertfordshire 43 46 45 46 3
BO5 Max Miah B Essex 45 44 44 45 4
Al0 Daniel Vitlus {Yaxley) A Cambridgeshire 43 42 43 43 5
cos Hugo Greggain-Smith c Hertfordshire 43 42 37 43 6
Cco4 Joe Masters c Hertfordshire 40 40 37 40 7
BOS Samuel Miller B Essex o 38 40 40 8
AQ4 James Hanlon {KS) A Cambridgeshire 38 37 35 38 9
D1l Jesse Morrell 3] Norfolk 38 37 34 38 10
AQB Freddie Bagge (KS) A Cambridgeshire 35 33 36 36 11
EC7 Jackson Welham E Suffolk 34 33 35 35 12
D08 Harry Hollinger D Norfolk 34 34 32 34 13
EQ4 Isaac Birch E Suffolk 33 32 32 33 =14
E05 Isaac Maulden E Suffolk 33 32 32 33 =14




RESULTS VERTICAL JUMP

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team _ Score
B Essex 133
C Hertfordshire 129
D Norfolk 129
A Cambridgeshire 117
E Suffolk 101

Position

BOYS

30
27
27
24
22




RESULTS BALANCE TEST BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11

Date 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team : Trial1  Trial2  Tral3 | Triald Position

B10 Toby Hatt B Essex 15 i5 15 15 60 1
Al2 Samuel Stuart (PaNVAC) A Cambridgeshire 15 7 15 15 52 =2
EQ2 Dillon Gabriel Grimaldi E Suffolk i5 12 10 15 52 =2
(D07 Barnahus Abbott D Norfolk 13 7 15 15 50 4
E05 Isaac Maulden E Suffolk 15 3 15 15 48 5
AD9 Max Nowozin (C&C) A Cambridgeshire 15 15 5 9 . 44 6
B0O3 Angus Marek B Essex 3 15 6 15 39 7
C13 Noah Dunne C Hertfordshire 6 12 3 15 36 =8
E11 Nathan Kunda E Suffolk 7 4 12 13 36 =8
B1z2 Oliver Scotcher B Essex 9 15 4 4 32 =10
CO7 Callum Bailey C Hertfordshire 5 8 4 15 32 =10
Dos Cole Page ] Norfolk 15 3 7 2 27 12
510 Jude Nicholls D Norfolk 10 4 3 7 24 13
AQG Freddie Bagge (KS) A Cambridgeshire 0 0 0 0 0 =14
cio Otis Bird C Hertfordshire 0 0 0 0 0 =14




RESULTS BALANCE TEST BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026

Venue UEA Sports Park
Team Code Team I Totat Rank Pts

E Suffolk 136 1 30
B Essex 131 2 28
D Norfolk 101 3 26
A Cambridgeshire 96 4 24
C Hertfordshire 68 5 22




RESULTS SPEED BOUNCE BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code ';feam Néﬁie ) - Position

AO3 Zak Bailey (Ely) A Cambridgeshire 52 1
D05 Thaddaeus Hall D Norfolk 51 2
C1o0 Otis Bird C Hertfordshire 50 3
A1l Samuet Zenner Branco {C&C) A Cambridgeshire 49 =4
B09 Samuel Miller B Essex 49 =4
D08 Harry Hollinger D Norfolk 49 =4
E03 Freddie Finbra E Suffolk 47 7
D02 Elijah Bamfo b Norfolk 46 8
Cci2 Dexter Hatt C Hertfordshire 45 =9
E12 Oliver Winpenny E Suffolk 45 =9
BOS Jacob Smithyes B Essex 43 11
coi Fraser Dillon Cc Hertfordshire 42 12
EOQ7 Jackson Welham E Suffotk 38 13
Al2 Samuel Stuart (PaNVAC) A Cambridgeshire 31 14
Bi1 Jensen Bowen B Essex 30 15




RESULTS SPEED BOUNCE

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U1l
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team ' Score
D Norfolk 146
C Hertfordshire 137
A Cambridgeshire 132
E Suffolk 130
B Essex 122

Postition
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30
28
26
24
22




RESULTS CHEST PUSH BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

~ Team Code Team Name Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 3 Bestl Position
BO1 Archie Bowen B Essex 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 - 1
DO1 Arthur Blyth D Norfolk 6.00 6.00 8.75 6.75 2
A0S Albert Goosen (KS) A Cambridgeshire 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 =3
D11 Jesse Morrell D Norfolk 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 =3
Coo Munachimso lkeh C Hertfordshire 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 5
Ci1 Emmanuel Akhighe C Hertfordshire 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6
EQ6 lack Winpenny E Suffolk 575 6.00 6.00 6.00 7
EQ2 Dillon Gabiiel Grimaldi E Suffolk 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 8
AD1 Charlie Qin {C&C) A Cambridgeshire 0.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 9
B11 Jensen Bowen B Essex 5.25 4.75 5.00 525 10




RESULTS CHESTPUSH

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team

D Norfolk

C Hertfordshire

B Essex

A Cambridgeshire
E Suffolk

Score
13.25

13
12.75
12,25
11.75

bW N

[ Ty

= Position '
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4
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RESULTS JAVELIN BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team Name Trial 1 Triat 2 Tral3 Bestl Paosition
AD9 Max Nowozin (C&C}) A Cambridgeshire 17 17 21 21 1
Al13 Eddie Kong (H & N} A Cambridgeshire 13 18 b i8 2
EO3 Freddie Finbra E Suffolk 16 16 16 86 3
Co5 Henry Bostock C Hertfordshire 14 14 14 i4 4
B12 Oliver Scotcher B Essex ' 14 9 13 i4 5
E13 Toby Bromage E Suffolk 10 13 14 14 6
D12 Henry Smith D Norfolk 6 13 13 13 7
BO2 Zion Ayo-Adeyemo B Essex 12 il 12 12 8
Do7 Barnabus Abbott D Norfolk 9 9 11 11 S




RESULTS JAVELIN BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regionat FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode Team Score = Position  RKAdj Rank

A Cambridgeshire 39.28 1 1 i 0 i 30
E Suffolk 30 2 1 2 0 2 28
8 Essex 255 3 1 3 O 3 26
D Norfolk 23.75 4 1 4 0] 4 24
C Hertfordshire 13.75 5 1 5 ¢ 5 22




RESULTS TARGET THROW BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sporis Park

Team Code Team Total Rank  Pts

A Cambridgeshire 21 3.5 25
C Hertfordshire 21 3.5 25
B Essex 24 1 30
E Suffolk 22 2 28
D Nerfolk 19 5 22




RESULTS

Event
Date
Venue

TARGET THROW

SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11

Trial 4

BOYS

B10
AD7
Cco3
E08
El11
A03
BoO6
ci3
Do4
Dog

Toby Hatt

Joshua Wood (KS)

Finn Harley

Jakub Bielesz

MNathan Kunda

Zak Bailey {Ely}

Laiton Berryman- Burgoyne
Neah Dunne

Connor Wilcox

Sebastian Tilley

1st February 2026

UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team Trial 1
B Essex 6
A Cambridgeshire 6
C Hertfordshire 4
E Suffolk 6
E Suffolk 5
A Cambridgeshire 6
B Essex 6
C Hertfordshire 5
D Norfolk 6
D Norfolk 5

Trial2

bW NS A R R A RN

Trial 3

6
0
2
0
0
0
4
2
0
0

O MO0 0N R R RO

Totat
14
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

Position




RESULTS HI_STEPPER

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIAU11

Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

Team Code Team

E Suffolk
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Norfalk

O w0

Score
45
43.6
42.96
42.24
40.87

ook W N

R R g |

= Position
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BOYS
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RESULTS HI_STEPPER BOYS

Event SHA FIA East Regional FIA U11
Date 1st February 2026
Venue UEA Sports Park

TeamCode TeamName ~ Trall  Trial2  Trial3 Best Position
BQ4 Alex Smith B Essex 13.4 0.0 0.0 13.4 1
D09 Sebastian Tilley D Norfolk 13.5 0.0 0.0 13.5 2
D12 Henry Smith D Norfolk ' 13.6 0.0 0.0 13.6 3
B05 Max Miah B Essex 13.6 0.0 0.0 13.6 al
D03 Ozzie Goodfellow D Norfolk 13.8 0.0 0.0 13.8 5
A08 Jack Slater (Hunts AC) A Cambridgeshire 14.1 0.0 0.0 14.1 6
Co5 Henry Bostock C Hertfordshire 14.1 0.0 0.0 14.1 7
A04 James Hanlon {KS) A Cambridgeshire 14.4 0.0 0.0 14.4 8
A02 Hamish Sills (C&C) A Cambridgeshire 14.5 0.0 0.0 14.5 9
cos8 Albert Waleer C Hertfordshire 14.6 0.0 0.0 14.6 10
EQ9 JanWolny E Suffolk 14.8 0.0 0.0 14.8 11
E10 Mayson Cox E Suffolk 14.8 0.0 0.0 14.8 11
Cco4 Joe Masters Cc Hertfordshire 149 0.0 0.0 14.9 13
BO7 Adeyemi Ogunwusi B Essex 15.2 0.0 0.6 15.2 14
E04 Isaac Birch E Suffolk 154 0.0 0.0 154 15






